Money Place Back#

Show #A2616: Road To Reno #1

70. NRCHA OD: OPEN DERBY (Composite) - Shown: 18

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

$1603.98
$1283.18
$962.39
$561.39
$561.39
$374.26
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572
664
705
746
631
718
586
652
573
667
654
668
740
642
639
645
724
714

Money Place Back#

A Lil Dab Will Do
Royal Smart Fletch
Reys A Shine
Shiney Attire

CSR Lay Down Sally
Mini Hot Flashes
Call Me Rey
Ricochet Shine
Chicky Bobby

Mr Stylish Cat

Very Shiney Penny
Wimpys Lil Ruf Sara
Bossy Brother

Buckalena Ote

Cookinsweetmoonshine

Truly Screyumptious
Cookin Couragous

Smart Sugar Star

Robert Chown
Boyd Rice

Chris C Dawson
Chris C Dawson
Bobby E Lewis
Ron Ralls

Clayton Anderson
Carter T Metcalf
Ashley M Deacon
Boyd Rice

Steve C Metcalf
Abigayle Mixon
Winston Hansma
Christian K Lybbert
Christian K Lybbert
M. Wade Meador
Dustin Mills

Fielding (Bozo) Rogers

446.00 L&K Barker Family Trust
445.00 Kit & Charlie Moncrief
442.50 Carol Rose

437.50 WW Ranch LLC

437.50 Circle Star Land & Cattle Co
437.00 Kay Rankin Williams

432.50 Jason Hays

430.50 Metcalf, Steve And Carol
430.00 Deacon Equine

428.50 Kit & Charlie Moncrief
426.00 Metcalf, Steve And Carol
425.00 Sather Family Partnership
422.00 Danny Motes Or Hansma Winston
419.50 Patricia Wilmoth

413.50 Pamela A Cook

288.50 Flag Ranch LLC

279.50 Matacorp, LTD

275.00 Wes & Sarah Williams

71. NRCHA I10D: INT. OPEN DERBY (Composited) - Shown: 14

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

$616.98
$514.15
$411.32
$308.49
$205.66
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572
631
718
586
652
573
654
668
740
642
639
645
724
714

Money Place Back#

A Lil Dab Will Do
CSR Lay Down Sally
Mini Hot Flashes

Call Me Rey
Ricochet Shine
Chicky Bobby

Very Shiney Penny
Wimpys Lil Ruf Sara
Bossy Brother

Buckalena Ote

Cookinsweetmoonshine

Truly Screyumptious
Cookin Couragous

Smart Sugar Star

Robert Chown
Bobby E Lewis
Ron Ralls

Clayton Anderson
Carter T Metcalf
Ashley M Deacon
Steve C Metcalf
Abigayle Mixon
Winston Hansma
Christian K Lybbert
Christian K Lybbert
M. Wade Meador
Dustin Mills

Fielding (Bozo) Rogers

446.00 L&K Barker Family Trust
437.50 Circle Star Land & Cattle Co
437.00 Kay Rankin Williams

432.50 Jason Hays

430.50 Metcalf, Steve And Carol
430.00 Deacon Equine

426.00 Metcalf, Steve And Carol
425.00 Sather Family Partnership
422.00 Danny Motes Or Hansma Winston
419.50 Patricia Wilmoth

413.50 Pamela A Cook

288.50 Flag Ranch LLC

279.50 Matacorp, LTD

275.00 Wes & Sarah Williams

72. NRCHA LOD: LTD OPEN DERBY (Composite) - Shown: 9

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

$329.00
$246.75
$164.50

$82.25
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586
652
573
668
740
642
639
645

Call Me Rey
Ricochet Shine
Chicky Bobby
Wimpys Lil Ruf Sara
Bossy Brother

Buckalena Ote

Cookinsweetmoonshine

Truly Screyumptious

Clayton Anderson
Carter T Metcalf
Ashley M Deacon
Abigayle Mixon
Winston Hansma
Christian K Lybbert
Christian K Lybbert
M. Wade Meador

432.50 Jason Hays

430.50 Metcalf, Steve And Carol

430.00 Deacon Equine

425.00 Sather Family Partnership

422.00 Danny Motes Or Hansma Winston
419.50 Patricia Wilmoth

413.50 Pamela A Cook

288.50 Flag Ranch LLC



9

724

Cookin Couragous

Show #A2616: Road To Reno #1

Dustin Mills

279.50 Matacorp, LTD

73. NRCHA NOVH: $5000 Novice Horse (Composite) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

$910.00

1
2

705
714

Reys A Shine
Smart Sugar Star

Chris C Dawson

Fielding (Bozo) Rogers

442.50 Carol Rose
275.00 Wes & Sarah Williams

74. NRCHA L1LOD: Level 1 Limited Open Derby (Composite) - Shown: 8 (Added Money: $1225.00)
Money Place Back#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

$679.00
$509.25
$339.50
$169.75

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

586
652
573
668
713
620
640
725

Call Me Rey

Ricochet Shine
Chicky Bobby
Wimpys Lil Ruf Sara
Smart Magnum Dun It
SDP Got Fancy Genes
Hi Hill Bud

Smoothly Done

Clayton Anderson
Carter T Metcalf
Ashley M Deacon
Abigayle Mixon
Jordan Williams
Cody Patterson
Danielle Lybbert
Dustin Mills

432.50 Jason Hays

430.50 Metcalf, Steve And Carol
430.00 Deacon Equine

425.00 Sather Family Partnership
422.00 Wes & Sarah Williams

412.50 Walter & Hays;Tammy Greeman
406.50 Christian K Lybbert

403.50 MC Performance Horses



